
 

Covenant Academy 

Middle School 
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2020-21 
Date 

 
Opponent Location Girls Boys  

(Tue) Nov 3  Blue/White  Home 3:45 4:20 

(Mon) Nov 30 St. Peter Claver Home 5:30 6:30 

(Sat) Dec 5 
 

Twiggs Home           1:30 2:30 

(Mon) Dec 7 CFCA Home 5:30            6:30 

(Thur) Dec 10 Twiggs       Away 3:30            4:30 

(Fri) Dec 11 Griffin Home 3:45 4:45 

(Mon) Dec 14 CGA Home 5:30 6:30 

(Tue) Jan 5 Skipstone       Away 4:00 5:00 

(Sat) Jan 9 Windsor       Away 2:00 3:00 

(Mon) Jan 11 CFCA Away 5:30 6:30 

(Thur) Jan 14 CGA Away 4:30 5:30 

(Sat) Jan 16   Trinity       Home 1:00 2:00 

(Tue) Jan 19 Skipstone Home 3:45 4:45 

(Sat) Jan 23 Trinity Away 1:00 2:00 

TBD J.M. Tournament Away 
 

TBD TBD 

 


